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XOMETRY INC. CLASS A
ISIN:  US98423F1093

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
20.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.60% (0.53)

US98423F1093
XMTR

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

900 EUR

S&P 500

20.88 USD (500)
20.90 USD (11,200)
20.55 USD

21.49 USD

20.54 USD

20.37 USD
20.908321 USD
1,086,726
22,718,445.78
10,632

WKN: 98423F109

87.50

75.00

62.50 I l

50.00

37.50

25.00

12.50

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98423F1093&ID_NOTATION=343639639
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cb6843e03e23b3c3a3ae6b10a8c6d7506c3fe5dabff4fecaede03bee127c6f1&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=c15199f9834d2ca4e&time=1729430763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=379701dfeffb1dae4a2116f4c401091784a11ea3e1c78982cd61d3aa6121c72a&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5f6f0a198cd2590c&time=1729430763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2d5cb566691caa873a55b13821ed4d2d53ec00efbdf5ecee010b755ee231080&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af27b2189f7d1774d&time=1729430763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d3405607f9037df60cd21570e2f494ce41cd7e0e695c2a0fd860af31d10dec&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08f52791e843e7fdb&time=1729430763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68db225391f228907e8d2ba826a4611fa4ec7361478a1082c9adee081b4f0b6a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edb70f9f302a79b20&time=1729430763&tool=RSC

XOMETRY INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price

20.90 USD

Difference (] 2.60% (0.53)
General attributes
ISIN US98423F1093
Symbol XMTR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 900 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.88 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 20.90 USD (11,200)
Open 20.55 USD
High 21.49 USD
Low 20.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.37 USD
VWAP 20.908321 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,086,726
Trading volume 22,718,445.78
Number of trades 10,632
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +30.22% +22.22% -63.66%
Perf (abs.) +4.85 +3.80 -36.61
Beta 2.48 2.45 1.61
Volatility  75.48 82.69 82.38

CESKAS

spofitelna

a87.50
75.00
62.50 l l
! i
50.00 ll
37.50
25.00

12.50

5Y

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/10/  22:26 19.24 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/  21:31 18.99 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/  22:00 20.90 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/  08:01 18.96 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/  15:29 18.37 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.00

22.72

0.00

0.00

20.02 USD (620,465)
18.44 USD (385,033)
16.07 USD (529,567)
20.17 USD (590,419)

36.29 USD (2024/02/02)

11.08 USD (2024/07/01)

38.74 USD (2023/12/28)

11.08 USD (2024/07/01)

Number of
trades

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343639639
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365935715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366098023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370965687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344049375

XOMETRY INC. CLASS A

18

Duesseldorf  2024/10/  19:30 19.045 EUR 0.00 7
18

Berlin 2024/10/  08:13 18.635 EUR 0.00 2
18
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366817331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366817332

XOMETRY INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Xometry

Contact Details
XOMETRY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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